Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America
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GT4 America
QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL e
POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 18  Siver ! ERrisc1F|LGUE|RAs (USA) / Stevan MCALEER (SCO) PoscheTIb Coman GRS Cibspert— 2:10.789 3 4 165.67
2 3 Sl 2 e ) | s (CAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 211986 2 5 1197 1197 164.17
3 80 Am AR (0K | Todd BROWN (USH BUW 14 GT4 212280 4 6 1491 0204 163.80
4 BT Sher 5 pesn o (0o 2ack ANDERSON (US) BUW 14 GT4 212333 4 7 1544 0053 163.74
5 36 Am 2 Gomin POSTINS (GBR) / ames CLAY (USH BUW 4 GT4 212455 3 4 1666 04122 163.58
6 55 PoOAM T oo o oA i PISCITELL (USA) AstonMartn Vantage ARGTS 5,15 496 4 5 1707 0041 163.53
78 PoAM 2 i oano se e te (s AstonMartin Vantage ANRGT4 5. 19566 7 7 1777 0070 163.45
B 50 oA 3 e oo e OVOLEDO (CAN) AstonMartin Vantage ANRGTE .19 672 4 5 1883 0106 163.32
9 B3 AM 3 pen WALKER (0oh) | ex FLSINGER (CAN) BUW 4 GT4 212757 4 5 1968 0085 163.21
10 120 PoAm 4 poom aDRLSONIUSA) / Ellot SKEER (USH) Porsche 718 Cayman GURSCbsport .45 842 4 7 2053 0085 163.11
11 52 PoAm 5 TamcARED USh) | ohn CAPESTRODUETS (USK) BUW 4 GT4 212982 6 7 2193 0140 162.94
12 68 Sher 4 g oy WAl John GEESEREGHT (USH Toyota GR Supra GT4 213020 4 6 2231 0038 162.89
13 15 ProAm 6 poeepors (USh) Kenton KOCH (USH) AstonMartin Vantage ANRGTS .13 146 5 6 2357 0126 162.74
1410 POAN 7 1o HOSRELL WS8)/ Raphasl MATOS (BRA) BUW 4 GT4 213334 5 7 2545 0188 162.51
15 47 PoAm 5 St nomn (USA) Jsson HART (USH Porsche 718 CaymanGT4CSMR 13364 5 6 2575 0030 16247
16 427 Am 4 AR,iﬂzLygf;:gﬁg%;??i:ﬁéﬁéRW, (Ush) Foreche 18 Gy G4 CLUBSPORT AR 2:13559 4 7 2770  0.195 162.23
17 83 Am 5 RO L (COL) / Juan MARTINEZ (COL) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4RS Cibsport—— 9.43.711 5 6 2922 0152 162.05
18 420 Am o BGB Motorsports oo (CAN)  John TECCE (USA) Porsche Cayman GT4CLUBSPORTMR  2:13.903 6 8  3.114  0.192 161.82
19 82 PoAM 9 pmen WALKER R (USA) | Devn JONES (USW) BUW M4 GT4 213955 4 6 3166 0052 161.75
20 69 ProAm 10 en o SN USA) | Aaron TELIZ (USH Toyota GR Supra GT4 213955 7 7 3466 0000 161.75
21 33 Sher 5 o roRBOO 0 caieh BACON (USH) Toyota GR Supra GT4 214474 7 7 3385 0219 161.49
22 98 Am T R e 9 TER (USA) BUW 4 GT4 214200 7 7 3501 04116 161.35
23 35 An B e onolaRA) / Paulo CARCASCI (ERA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 214322 4 5 3533 0032 161.31
24 16 ProAm T o SURYoI (GAN) | Gregory LIEFOOGHE (USH Toyota GR Supra GT4 214374 4 6 3585 0052 161.25
25 19 Am 9 N STho USA) 1 Kis WILSON (USH Posche IS Cayman CTARS Cibsport .44 666 4 5 3877 0292 160.90
26 T2 A 10 g teed (usA) ! daden LANDER (USH) Toyota GR Supra GT4 214769 5 6 3980 0103 160.78
27 71 ProAm 12 g’;"fof}f,i"(%s‘\), Nex PREMAT (FRA) Porsche 713 Cayman GTRS Clubsport  2.14.875 5 5 4086 0.106 160.65
28 319 Pro/Am 13 'T':f‘j;"v?:&':ir(&::)ir}%mcis SELLDORFF (USA) Forsche TIE Gayman GT4 CLUBSPORT MR 215352 4 8 4563 0477 160.08
29 66 Am 17 Jhe Racers Group (USA) / Derek DEBOER (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4RS Clubsport 2:15.463 3 5 4674  0.411 159.95
30 17 Am 12 I:‘r:ega:zc:;:g%’:%) (USA) / Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) PomeneTCamnGIRSClbseer 2:16.700 3 5 5911 1.237 158.50
31 20 Am 13 ﬁiﬂ";ﬁf;ﬂf(u%ﬁef?ﬂ BORGHELLER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:17178 5 7 6389 0478 157.95
74 7/ e w e S
Robert Davis (chairman)  John Walsh Peter Cunningham
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Sebring International Raceway: 6.018 km
Date: 9/24/2022 Start: 10:40 Finish: 10:55
Chief Steward : Steward : Steward :
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 15:01 Saturday, September 24, 2022
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